market xcel	17, Okhla Indus Executive Name Mobile No.:	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla P Estate, New Dolhi, Delhi -1 : 9746	10020 18 he	Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer
Date of I	and collecting larket Xcel as p ssue: 28/3/2 Mobile No: 99	registered with us as data. He/She has been authorer project specific Assignment Valid From: 25/2/20 Address: This Author assignment of acilitate in his/her assignment.	a freelance supprized to collect Letter. Referent John Figure	Market nce No: eldwork		
	*				(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter	r			
Freelancer Name (An) House Address			24 Refe	ancer Code:		
Saw	a L742(E)	Fieldwork Location: Mumb	Date			
detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for below and overleaf.	g which you had at the assignment and	tended on. other associated fees as mentioned	d hereunder, on the	terms and	conditions	mentioned
A) Fees for Assignment:						
	уре	Segment - Center	·		antity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
A) Fees for Assignment:	уре	Segment - Center			Vos)	
A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty Field		กบทธิณ์		3	Nos) -9 2	(Per Qty)
Data Collection Ty Field The above stated assignment that data collected in the devise communicated at the abossignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the information.	nt will start from he device handed or vice is sent directly in over stated briefing. In hout any further rete to pursue any othoryment in the Compathereof.	8	k in complete quantication should be a le may result in no not an employment for any other public Company reservant	ignment shoutity and dat lways in act neacceptance to but merely erson, and the wes its right to the state of	ould be del a be synce ive and GF e and may y an assign hat no req to terminat	(Per Qty) O O ivered in required don daily basis so es be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a uest from you for e your assignment
Data Collection Ty The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through that data collected in the devis communicated at the abossignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are freermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informerms and conditions.	nt will start from he device handed ovice is sent directly investated briefing. Thout any further refer to pursue any othough any in the Company thereof.	and end on	k in complete quantication should be a le may result in no not an employment for any other public Company reservant	ignment shoutity and dat lways in act neacceptance to but merely erson, and the wes its right to the state of	ould be del a be synce ive and GF e and may y an assign hat no req to terminat	(Per Qty) O O ivered in required don daily basis so es be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a uest from you for e your assignment
Data Collection Ty The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the attention at data collected in the devis communicated at the abossignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informations.	nt will start from he device handed or vice is sent directly in over stated briefing. Thout any further refer to pursue any othoryment in the Compathereof.	and end on	k in complete qual ocation should be a le may result in no not an employment k for any other po he Company reser- and correct to the bo	ignment shoutity and dat llways in act neacceptance to but merely erson, and the est of my belies to fmy believe to fmy believe to fmy believe to fmy believe to fmy belie	ould be del a be synce ive and GF e and may y an assign hat no req to terminat	(Per Qty) O O ivered in required don daily basis so es be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a uest from you for e your assignment
Data Collection Ty The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the attention at data collected in the devis communicated at the abossignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informations.	nt will start from he device handed or vice is sent directly in over stated briefing. Thout any further refer to pursue any othoryment in the Compathereof.	and end on	k in complete qual ocation should be a le may result in no not an employment for any other public Company reservand correct to the beside of the property of t	ignment should be a second of the second of	ould be del a be synce ive and GF e and may y an assign hat no req to terminat	(Per Qty) O O ivered in required d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment gree with all
Data Collection Ty Field The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the nat data collected in the devis communicated at the abossignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informerms and conditions.	nt will start from he device handed or vice is sent directly in over stated briefing. Thout any further refer to pursue any othoryment in the Compathereof.	and end on	k in complete qual coation should be a le may result in no not an employment for any other perhe Company reservand correct to the best Signed in the process of the process	ignment should be a second of the second of	ould be dela be synce ive and GF e and may y an assign hat no requoterminat	(Per Qty) O O ivered in required d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment gree with all
Data Collection Ty Field The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the at data collected in the devis communicated at the abossignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informerms and conditions. Date: 18 6	nt will start from he device handed or vice is sent directly in over stated briefing. Thout any further refer to pursue any othoryment in the Compathereof.	and end on	k in complete qual coation should be a le may result in no not an employment for any other period he Company reservand correct to the best Signed in the process of the Contact numbers of the signature:	ignment shoutity and dat llways in act neacceptance to but merely erson, and the est of my believes its right in est of my believes est of my beli	ould be dela be synce ive and GF e and may y an assign hat no requoterminat	(Per Qty) O O ivered in required d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment gree with all
Data Collection Ty Field The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the nat data collected in the devis communicated at the abossignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informerms and conditions.	nt will start from he device handed or vice is sent directly in over stated briefing. Thout any further refer to pursue any othoryment in the Compathereof.	and end on	k in complete qual coation should be a le may result in no not an employment for any other perhe Company reservand correct to the best Signed in the process of the process	ignment shoutity and dat laways in act neacceptance to but merely erson, and the vesits right the est of my believes its right to est of my believes est.	ould be dela be synce ive and GF e and may y an assign hat no requoterminat	(Per Qty) O O ivered in required don daily basis so so be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a uest from you for e your assignment gree with all

Bill N	No: :: lancer (signme	204 Code: ent/sst	438 tated b	ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Bill In Date Free Free Free Priginal A Number Pr	No: e: lancer (signme ssignme and Dat	204 Code: ent/sst	438 tated b	ed Assignment ober and Date	Amount
ainst Ass Original A Number	signme ssignme and Dat	ent/sst	Revis	ed Assignment ober and Date	Amount
Priginal A Number uantity	ssignme and Dat	ent	Revis	ed Assignment ober and Date	Amount
	Rate	e		- Y- 11 -	Payble
	Rate	e	(mgl ell	Constitution	
	Rate	е			
	Katt	2			
23				Amour)T
23					
	100		20	300	
18	100			300	
			410	00/	
e Amou	unt:-				
	8				
Amou	ınt:-				
Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
Due		nda	red	00/4	_
mmary				<u> </u>	
		200		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
PFA -2	Benefic	iary Ba	Bill Re	HDFC 6 HDFC 000	399K
1	Amou Amou Fotal (A Place and Agree Correct to the	Amount:- Amount:- Fotal (A+B) Fo ONL Mary Quantity Rejectedby QC and Agreed by me Correct to the best of my Benefic Benefic	Amount:- Amount:- Fotal (A+B) For Net One of the post of my beliefs at the post of my beliefs	Amount:- Amount:- Total (A+B) For Net Payme One Hundwed Invoice Quantity Accepted Correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree Beneficiary Bank Name Beneficiary IFSC Code: Bill Re	Amount:- Amount:- Total (A+B) For Net Payment On y Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted Correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and complete Beneficiary Bank Name: HDFC Beneficiary IFSC Code: HDFC OOO Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Pl Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -11 Samble 1806	0020	ustrial	PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location:	Amirkumos and collecting Market Xcel as plassue: 28/3/2 Mobile No: 4	data. He/She has been authorer project specific Assignment Valid From: 25/54 to 1006582112Address: This Author description of acilitate in his/her assignment	rized to collect M Letter. Reference JSJ2-Job Field thority Card is issu	larket No: dwork		
	se v				(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			Para la	
Freelancer Name Arr House Address Santa C	1)+ Kumar R. Cupta M2(E) -55	Job No: 2024039 Job Title: Orillion 2 Fieldwork Location: Mumbai		cer Code:	1. a	
letail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	ng which you had at the assignment and	l other associated fees as mentioned		erms and		•
Data Collection T	уре	Segment - Center			Nos)	(Per Qty)
Rield		mumbai			23	100
		'		1	8	100
hat data collected in the descommunicated at the ab- assignment in part/full wi- reelancer, and you are from the manent/temporary emp- vithout showing any reaso	the device handed of evice is sent directly ove stated briefing. thout any further refer to pursue any ot loyment in the Compart in thereof.	and end on	k in complete quanti ocation should be alw le may result in non- not an employment of for any other pers the Company reserve	ty and data vays in acceptance but merel son, and to s its right	ta be synce tive and Gl ee and may y an assig that no req to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
Date:			Signed in the pres	on on of		
			1) Witness Name:	The second secon	han ol	ia.
Name of signee: A	mit kuma	of R. aupta				21863
			Signature:	<	4	
Signature:	mir	_	2) Witness Name:			
	18-6-2L	1	Contact numbe	r:		
			Signature:			

							0 0	(1			
From Name of t Address:- Mobile No	·	lancer:	0)	east 22/8	_	ha -	Do	N I) U			
		()				В	BILL	er .				
Customer To: MAR				TV DVT	LTD	1		Commer	cial L	Jse:		
204-207, 2nd Nicholas Wad PAN No.: AAE	d Floor Asho di, Near Tiw	ok Premises	. Nicholas	Wadi Circle	Road,	69	Dat	No: te: elancer C		445		
750	T (1)	Т	owards	s my Cha	arges/F	eesag	ainst A	ssignme	nt/ss	tated be	elow:	
Job No:	20	240				0	riginal	Assignme r and Dat	ent	Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And
Job Title:	13	allie	00		9				In la	50 S 14 S	4-2	Payble
Fieldwork L	ocations		~	1Um/	au	× I.	1 5	un - Le			Hell 'e 1	
Fees for A	Assignn	nent			Per 18							
Data Colle	ection Ty	pe & Seg	ment		1 - 1	Q	uantity	Rate	e		Amoun	t
1- Brie	efing char	ges	1								il di e	
2- Rec	ruitment	/Contact/L	isting					1.				
3- Mai	n intervie	ew -	0				4	10	0	C	100	
4- Mai	n intervie	ew-										
	deration/1		/Transci	ription/Oth	ners							
Other Fee	es/Char	ges										
Supervision	n Charges	5										
Executive	e Name:		1 A 2 5					11				
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date: S	Signatı	ure:								
Totals											<u>-</u>	
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt	1	Job No.	T	ask Code	e Am	ount:-				
		11							7			
3) Supervis	ion Char	ges	-	-	- 1	-	Am	ount:-			-	
	15			17		Grand	Total (A+B) Fo	r Not	- Dayme	ant	
Rupees in V	Norde:	•	1011	9		ndr		_				
	voi us.		Lou		714	0 [0] 0	CO	KI	٠٩٠	ees	001	41-
						Sui	mma	ry).
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		Synched/ mitted		Rejectedby greed by me		e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
		=			6		Ξ					
I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: E	BHHI De	0143	H =	cho	`	Benefic			e: SHEH	e Bagles
A	9				1					_	eceived On:	100
6 \ Y /-			*	-	184	oved by				Dill Cl	necked & Cleared	i on:

Executive Name Mobile No.: This is to certify that conducting interviews and collecting Research Data by Market Xcel as a second collection of the conduction of the conducti	registered with us as a freelar data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter Valid From: 2011 to 45 Address: This Authority Capplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	nce supplier for collect Market Reference No:	PIC of the freelancer
			(Card Holder's Signature
	Assignment letter		The state of the s
Freelancer Name Dev DWJh House Address Kalyan (E)	Job No: 20240394 Job Title: Brillion Fieldwork Location: MUMbai	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	
this has reference to the discussion we had we tail at the project briefing which you had at e now offer you fees for the assignment and slow and overleaf. 1) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining to ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, Segment - Center	on the terms and co	nditions mentioned
Ciolo	Milmoha	(No	os) (Per Qty)
71-001	Momba	4	100
t data collected in the device is sent directly is communicated at the above stated briefing. I ignment in part/full without any further refelancer, and you are free to pursue any oth manent/temporary employment in the Comphout showing any reason thereof.	and end on	Id be always in active in non-acceptance a byment but merely a her person, and that reserves its right to the	e synced on daily basis so e and GPS be captured live nd may to rejection of the n assignment to you as a no request from you for erminate your assignment
te: $25 - 6 - 24$	Signed in the	ne presence of:	1
me of signee: \(\rightarrow\right	tt Tha 1) Witness		shan Jh
	Contact i	number: 992	0221867
	Signature	:	2
nature:	2) Witness I	Name:	
	Contact n	umber:	
	Signature		3 0

From Name of Address: Mobile N	the Free	arketelancer:-	Bhu 1673 24,73	panel Uttra 590	re 1	Bround	ei T	SWY 8CO	al,	بار	phe	wani Ral	Dheren
						0.0	BIL	ı				Taria Fin	
						1000			Comme	rcial I	Ise:		
Custome To:MA l				TX PVT	LTD			. ,	COMMENC	ciai	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
204-207, 2r	nd Floor Ash Chaiwala, A	ok Premise Andheri East	s, Nicholas	Wadi Circle			adi,	Bill N Date Free			3067	4	
	. 5	d e	Towards	s my Cha	arge	s/Feesa	gain	st As	signme	nt/ss	tated b	elow:	
lob No:			<u> </u>	(A)					ssignme			ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
ob Title:											Ji d		Payble
ieldwork													The second
ees for			2 7										
		/pe & Se	gment			()uar	ntity	Rate	е		Amoun	t
	efing chai		Link!		3								
	in intervie	/Contact/	Listing		-								
	in intervie						1	1				1 4	
5- Mo		Translation	n/Transcr	iption/Oth	ners		10	+	10			1400	
ther Fe	es/Char	rges											
upervisio										T			
xecutiv	e Name:												
IC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re:								100	
otals	2			***		3				1	8	1400 -	-
Fees for	Assignen	nt		Job No.		Task Cod	le	Amou	unt:-				
									1				
Supervis	sion Char	ges						Amou	unt:-				
J. 11		e de la companya de l	1.0			Grand	To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
pees in V	Vords:	On	e H	rousa	ord	Fou	13	H	y nd	reel	08	1141-	= -
		1 2	,	2:		Su	m	mary	,			91	
Assignment				Date	Duori	tity Synched/	T	-				[
Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type		ubmitted			ejectedby eed by me		e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
solemnly dec ly PAN Ac deneficiary	lare the infor count Nun Bank Acc	mation menti nber is: ount Name	oned herein 564 C	(both sides of 026)	f the pa	ge) is true ar	d corr	ect to the	e best of my	beliefs	and Lagree	with all terms and con	ditions.
eneficiary	Bank Acc	ount Name	ber: AL	QPJ2	50	56		T	Benefic	iary IF	SC Code:	BEN 055	6408
RAN	() July					M	/				Bill Re	eceived On:	
10)	& Date)			-	proved by					Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	On:

conducting interviews	Executive Name Mobile No :	gbbus 1980 pushed registered with us as a freelan data. He/She has been authorized to	ce supplier for	PIC of	the freelancer
Location Lugger the specific request of t	Mobile No.	Valid From: 281 M to 4 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	Job Fieldwork and is issued on		
				(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			3
Freelancer Name Bhy House Address Ja R-NO-H 167 Bhasti SCO Cl Dhasavi Ro	ipendra iswal office haut	Job No: 2024 0394 Job Title: Brillian 2024 Fieldwork Location: MUMbau	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:		
We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	g which you had at the assignment and	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. If other associated fees as mentioned hereunder	r, on the terms and o	conditions	mentioned
Data Collection Ty	pe	Segment - Center		antity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Field		mumbai	1	4	100
	1/				
that data collected in the deviate communicated at the aboussignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employer without showing any reason	vice is sent directly vice is sent directly vice stated briefing, nout any further ree to pursue any other of the company of t	and end on	ete quantity and dat ould be always in act alt in non-acceptanc oloyment but merely other person, and the oy reserves its right to	ta be synced tive and GP e and may y an assign hat no requ to terminate	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment
solemnly declare the informerms and conditions.	mation mentioned h	erein (both sides of the page) is true and correct	to the best of my bel	iefs and I a	gree with all
Date: 25- Name of signee: Blue	6-202 upendra	Contac	et number: 99	202	n Tha 21867
Simoton (1) novel		Signate 2) Witnes		#==	2
Signature:			t number:		
		Signati			

	0:- (3 3 2	40.6	92	n Vi	BIL	Ļ					
		e & Addr					For (Comme	rcial U	se:		
204-207, 21	nd Floor Asl Chaiwala, A	nok Premise Andheri Easi	s, Nicholas	RIX PVT. Wadi Circle 100069	. LTD. Road, Nichola	as Wadi,	Bill M Date Free			076	2	
	g		Towards	s my Ch	arges/Fees	sagair	st As	signme	nt/sst	ated b	elow:	7,
ob No:	2	021	10	392	_			ssignme and Dat			sed Assignmen ober and Date	t Quantity And
ob Title:		135	0	00	n.							Payble
eldwork	Locations	:	18	JOW	bai							
	Assigni											
		ype & Se	gment		V III	Qua	ntity	Rate	e		Amour	nt
	efing cha				100							
		/Contact/	Listing							1:		
	in intervi		- E.A									
	in intervi											
(Sp	ecify)		n/Transcr	iption/Oth	ners Y	10		50	0		5000	
	es/Chai				7							
	n Charge											
	e Name	:): Date:	Cianata									
tals	oyee 1L	. Date:	Signatu	ire:				-				
	Assignen	nt	1	Job No.	Task (Codo	Ι Δ				0000	
, ,	Assigner			JOD NO.	lask (Lode	Amou	int:-		-		
Supervis	sion Char	705	-					- 12				
Super vis	non char	962					Amou					
I- 1	Va. ad a .		^^	11.0			Street, street	+B) Fo	-	Payme	ent	
oees in V	voras:	H	ve	Tho	usano	1	KU	bee.)	00	141-	
					5	Sumi	mary	,				
ssignment				Date	Quantity Synch	- 1	Jantity Re		Invoice	Ougatitu		
Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Submitted	14,500		ed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
3 24											2 8	
y PAN Ac	count Nun	nber is: 🌗	4KF1	(both sides of	14019						with all terms and cone:	nditions.
					30005	85	8	Benefic	iary IFS	C Code:	SVCBOO	000056
· V	nan	200								Bill Re	eceived On:	
		& Date)	_			2	h date			Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	d On:

						BIL	L				1 2 2	
Customer				TY DVT	LTD	13.78	For (Comme	rcial U	se:		
	d Floor Ash Chaiwala, <i>A</i>	nok Premise Andheri East	s, Nicholas	Wadi Circle	Road, Nichola	ıs Wadi,	Date	S11-1-11-11		307	65	
* =1		n men i	Towards	s my Cha	arges/Fees	sagair	st As	signme	nt/sst	ated b	elow:	The state of the s
Job No:	20	24	030	94	2 · · · · · · ·			ssignme and Dat			ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And
Job Title:	Br	81111) 1)	202	4							Payble
Fieldwork L	ocations	:	mur	nbai							the transfer	
Fees for .	Assign	nent	(8)		1141							
Data Colle	ection Ty	pe & Se	gment			Qua	ntity	Rate	e		Amour	it
1- Brie	efing cha	rges	0 10									
2- Rec	ruitment	/Contact/	Listing			1 4						
3- Mai	n intervie	ew -	1 1 4 1	10 19				(4) a				
4- Mai	n intervie	ew-	3 1 5 5 C				· V	= 1	1.5			
5- Mod (Sp	deration/ ecify)	Translation	n/Transcr	iption/Oth	ners	51		50	00	0	5000	
Other Fee	es/Chai	rges		3				-		-		
Supervision	Charges	S										
Executive			-									
IC Empl	oyee ID): Date:	Signatu	ire:								
otals			-							50	000/-	
) Fees for	Assignen	nt		Job No.	Task (Code	Amou	ınt:-				
) Supervis	ion Char	ges	1 2 1				Amou	ınt:-				
					Gra	nd To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
upees in W	/ords:	9	ive	H	nows		(,,	RIL	De	0 ^	only	
					-	-			7		00119	
					5	Sum	mary	/				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted	the state of the s	uantity Re C and Agre	jectedby eed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
												ri 1'
My PAN Aco Beneficiary	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: 🔼 count Name	o: giris	5247	f the page) is tru 6 B angesh 6 1 28 5	She		Benefic	iary Ba	nk Nam	e: Bank of r	naharashta
E&OE		H 1	V V	00410	31203					2 3000	MUDOOK	2007 0
	M - S	helke			The same					Bill Re	eceived On:	- 0
6.1				F						DILL CH	necked & Cleared	

market xcel	17, Okhla Indu Executive Name Mobile No.:	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase II Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	II, Okhla Industrial	PIC of	f the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location:	s and collecting Market Xcel as I Issue: 28/8/1 Mobile No: 8	data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Letter Valid From 28 12 to 3 15 2 16 5 12 15 2 40 dress: This Authority plier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	to collect Market		
W 1	e ·			(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter	li,		
Freelancer Name GIO House Address	rish shelke d	Job No: 20240394 Job Title: Baillion 2024 Fieldwork Location: Mumbai	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date:	e:	
letail at the project briefin	g which you had a	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereur			
Data Collection T	ype	Segment - Center	1 -	uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Field		mumbai		10	500
umbers/quantity through that data collected in the designment in part/full wit reelancer, and you are freermanent/temporary emply ithout showing any reason	the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, hout any further rote to pursue any of oyment in the Compathereof.	and end on	mplete quantity and d should be always in a result in non-acceptar employment but men- iny other person, and inpany reserves its righ	ata be synce ctive and GI nce and may ely an assig that no req at to terminat	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for the your assignment
solemnly declare the informations.	mation mentioned l	nerein (both sides of the page) is true and cor	rect to the best of my b	eliefs and I a	agree with all
Date: 25-6 Name of signee: G	The state of the s	helke. 1) With Con-	d in the presence of the these Name: Intact number:	920	221867
Signature: (4,121, 3	Cor	ntact number:		a British
	36	Sign	nature:		

	·				
market xcel	17, Okhla Indus Executive Name Mobile No.:		J. 27 - 97 - 15	PIC o	f the freelancer
		9664541306 VIDAY KUMA	terrory of the state of	21.8 (1.5)	
This is to certify that	120 Datin	registered with us as a free	elance supplier for		
		data. He/She has been authorized er project specific Assignment Lett			
Date of	Issue: 28 5 24	Valid From: 28 114 to 45	24Job Fieldwork		
Location: Mnh	Mobile No: 93	2406.921 Address: This Authority	Card is issued on		
the specific request of	the freelance supp	blier to facilitate in his/her assignment.			
Maria Maria Maria de la co				(Card H	older's Signature
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name	athi vinay	14N 000 U029	1		
House Address		Job No: 20240394 Job Title: Bn/1100	Freelancer Code	:	
House Address		Fieldwork Location:	Reference No:		
Bada	pwi	Fieldwork Location: MUmb	Date:		
			11 25 11		
Data Collection T	ype	Segment - Center		nantity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Sield		Mumb			
nau		mombai		0	500
ambers/quantity through at data collected in the de communicated at the abording ment in part/full wite elancer, and you are fre	the device handed of vice is sent directly to be stated briefing. Thout any further reset to pursue any other or the company of the company in the Company i	and end on	omplete quantity and dan should be always in acceptant in non-acceptant employment but merel any other person, and the control of the control	ta be synce tive and G ce and may ly an assig that no rec	PS be captured liver to rejection of the same of the s
colemnly declare the informs and conditions.	mation mentioned h	erein (both sides of the page) is true and co	rrect to the best of my be	liefs and I	agree with all
ate: 25-	6-24	Signe	ed in the presence of:	7	1 11 112
ame of signee:	nipathi	V 10 Lay Kyle 1919	itness Name:	an	L MSA
m_ n_ == 1	1 500	Co	ntact number:	1661	15 71306
		Sig	gnature:		
ignature:	914	2) Wi	tness Name:		
VIY		Co	ntact number:		
			gnature:		
			A CONTRACT OF A		

From Name of Address: Mobile N		lancer:- antgo			ay	9n C	impi	9				
Y				-	- 1	i de	BILL		5 a			
Custome To: MAI 204-207, 2n Nicholas Wa PAN No.: AA	RKET XC d Floor Ash di, Near Tiw	CEL DATA ok Premises	A MATE s. Nicholas	Wadi Circle	Road,		Bi	Il No:	204	141		
		-	Toward	s mv Cha	arde	s/Feesa	gainst /	Assianme	ent/ss	tated b	elow:	
Job No:	2 7 1 1	24	03	94			Origina	Assignmer and Da	ent	Revised Assignment Number and Date		t Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:		0 - 111	100	202	-							Payble
Fieldwork			3	umb	u					2.		
Fees for Data Coll			ıment			4	Quantit	/ Rat	9		A	-
	efing char		ment				Anautit	Kat	2		Amour	10
		ges /Contact/I	istina					1				
	in intervie				Ministracy then, be							*
	in intervie				Market Market			-				
		Translation		ription/Oth	ners		10	50	00		500	0
Other Fe	es/Char	ges	3									
Supervisio	n Charges	3										
Executiv			1.4 175			-						
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ıre:								
Totals											5000) —
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt		Job No.		Task Cod	de Ar	nount:-				
	1 10						_			- 1		
B) Supervis	sion Charg	ges			10.0			nount:-			ia 15	
			5					(A+B) Fo		Paymo	ent	
Rupees in \	Vords:	H	re	the	W.	ano		Kupe	es	0	20141-	-
						Su	ımma	ry			91	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Synched	/ Quantit	Rejectedby Agreed by me		e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Bank Acc Bank Acc	nber is: P ount Name ount Numl	SPP(Ramper: 50	n 669	54 498	Fand	ayal a	υρ⊶,Benefi	ciary B	ank Nam	e: HDFC 8	anle
- 91万	חאח	6-91	1		-						eceived On:	
	101	& Date)	1	-	-		y with d			Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	d On:

	*			The second secon		
market xcel	Okhla Industrial	PIC o	f the freelancer			
Date of Is	arket Xcel as pessue: 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	registered with us data. He/She has been a er project specific Assigning Valid From: 28/1/2000 Address: This lier to facilitate in his/her assigning to faci	ment Letter. F to	Reference No:		
	a e				(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignment le	tter	Test Till		
Freelancer Name Rama House Address Sawac	narayan auptr	JobNo: 20240 JobTitle: Ballior Fieldwork Location:	394 2024 Imbai	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:		
tail at the project briefing	g which you had atte	th you regarding the assignment of the control of t	oned hereunder	on the terms and	conditions	
****		a		1	Nos)	(Per Qty)
Lieul		ow on bai	D	500		
it data collected in the dev	ne device handed ov ice is sent directly in ve stated briefing. N	and end oner to you for the data collection to the secured server. The dev Non-Compliance of agreed St.	n task in comple ice location sho ledule may resu	te quantity and da	ta be synce	ed on daily basis
elancer, and you are free manent/temporary emplo hout showing any reason	out any further refer to pursue any other comparison the Comparison thereof.	erence/intimation to you. This er vocation of your choice or any shall be entertained in futu- erein (both sides of the page) is	s is not an emp work for any c re. The Compan	oyment but mere other person, and y reserves its right	y an assig that no req to terminal	to rejection of to nment to you as uest from you for the your assignment
gnment in part/full with lancer, and you are free nanent/temporary emplo nout showing any reason emnly declare the inform as and conditions.	out any further refer to pursue any other own of the Compathereof.	er vocation of your choice or any shall be entertained in futu erein (both sides of the page) is	s is not an emp work for any ore. The Compan	oyment but mere other person, and y reserves its right	y an assig that no req to terminal	to rejection of t nment to you as uest from you f te your assignme
gnment in part/full with lancer, and you are free nanent/temporary emplo tout showing any reason emnly declare the inform as and conditions.	out any further refer to pursue any other comparison the Comparison thereof.	er vocation of your choice or any shall be entertained in futu erein (both sides of the page) is	s is not an emp work for any ore. The Compan true and correct to Signed in	oyment but mere other person, and y reserves its right o the best of my be the presence of:	y an assig that no req to terminal liefs and I a	to rejection of to nment to you as uest from you to to your assignment
gnment in part/full with lancer, and you are free nanent/temporary emplo nout showing any reason emnly declare the inform as and conditions.	out any further refer to pursue any other own of the Compathereof.	er vocation of your choice or any shall be entertained in future or ein (both sides of the page) is	s is not an emp work for any ore. The Compan true and correct to Signed in 1) Witness Contact Signatu 2) Witness	oyment but mere ther person, and y reserves its right of the best of my be the presence of: s Name: number:	y an assig that no req to terminal liefs and I a	to rejection of tonment to you as the your assignment agree with all

market <u>x</u> cel	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer			
Research Data by MDate of Location:	s and collecting Market Xcell as p Issue: 28 3 2 Mobile No:	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to beer project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: 212 to 0452 Address: This Authority Capiller to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market		
				(Card He	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name VIS House Address	hal Cupt Jacour (E)	Job No: 20240394 Job Title: Brillion 2024 Fieldwork Location: Mumber	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:		
detail at the project briefing	g which you had at the assignment and	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunder Segment - Center	, on the terms and co		
politica de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della compan	, , ,			os)	(Per Qty)
Field		mombai		0	500
				2	100
is communicated at the about signment in part/full wit reelancer, and you are freelancer, the part/tull with the part in the part in part/full with reelancer, and you are freelancer, and you are freelancer.	the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. hout any further re- te to pursue any of oyment in the Com- othereof.	and end on	ete quantity and data uld be always in acti- it in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and the y reserves its right to	be synce we and GF and may an assign at no req terminat	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for te your assignment
Date: 18	-6-24	Signed in	the presence of:	1.	1
Name of signee:	ishal (mprogrash Guph1) Witness	C 4	nan	Jha.
	shal chal	Contac	t number:	202	121867
11	Mhal	Signatu		3	
Signature:	10				
			t number:		
		Signatu	re.		

From	Marke	et xce	2									
Name of Address	the Free:- 491	elancer:-	Hili.	sha towe	KO, 1	thek J. N. P	urab	Mong	, 5	ion -	chunabh	cutti- 22
				7 8	2.6		BILL					
Custome	r's Name	e & Addre	ecc				Fo	r Comme	rcial (Jse:		
To : MA	RKET X	CEL DAT	A MATE					1 - 5 -)	1		
lear Tiwari		nok Premise Andheri East			Road	, Nicholas V	Da	ll No: ate: eelancer (076	4	
v	B 7	_ = = -	Towards	my Cha	arge	s/Feesa	gainst A	Assignme	ent/ss	tated b	elow:	
lob No:	2	024	030	34			Original Numbe	Assignm er and Da	ent te		ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And
ob Title:	: B	allio	n 2	021	1 0							Payble
	Locations		mu	mb	al	F		10 10 7			tallia al les	
	Assign		12						т			
		/pe & Seg	gment				Quantity	Rat	e		Amoun	t
	cruitment		Licting									- 1 to 1 t
	in intervie	/Contact/l	Listing				0 1				1 10 1	
	in intervie		11 6 930			The state of the s	24	100	-		2600	
5- Mo		Translation	n/Transcr	iption/Oth	ners	2 11	3 100 2000		2600			
ther Fe	es/Chai	rges			The sales and the sales							
upervisio	n Charges	5							T			
	e Name											-
	loyee ID): Date:	Signatu	ire:				102			in the second	
otals				**		T				5	000/-	
) Fees for	Assignen	nt		Job No.		Task Co	de An	nount:-				
												2 2 1
Supervis	sion Char	ges	1	-				nount:-				
		<u> </u>				-	Total	(A+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
upees in \	Words:	HV	re -	how	90	19	Ruy	sees	0	214	_	
						Su	ımma	ry		O		
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Synched Submitted	/ Quantity	Rejectedby Agreed by me		e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
7			ir s									
oolem-t- 1	place # - 1 d			0. //		2000, por		w be				
IV PAN AC	count Mun	mation menti nber is: 논	THO I	(DOTH Sides o	the pa	age) is true a	nd correct to	the best of m	y beliefs	and I agree	with all terms and cor	nditions.
Beneficiary	Bank Acc	count Name	e: Hilic	ha Pa	ices	KAH	nekar	Benefi	ciary B	ank Nam	e:State Bo	nk of Indi
eneficiary	Bank Acc	ount Numl		03100			101	Benefi			SBINOC	
&OE	A	7 7 6	7	05100	112	1 4 1					521000	00290
	1,1,1		9			1				Bill Re	eceived On:	
	Hillish	9					1					
				_	-	_/				Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	l On:
The same		& Date)					y with da					

market xcel	Okhla Industrial	PIC o	f the freelancer		
Research Data by M Date of Is Location:	HIHINA K and collecting larket Xcel as r ssue: 312/ Mobile No:	othek agistered with us as a freelar data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: Day to Manager Address: This Authority Collier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market		
37 3 7 7 7	* Y			(Card H	older's Signature)
	is the	Assignment letter			
			T		
Freelancer Name Hit House Address Ko	Haekan	JobNo: 20240394 JobTitle: Baillion Fieldwork Location: 0	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date:	e:	
detail at the project briefin	g which you had a	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunder.			
below and overleaf.		Segment - Center	1 -	uantity	Rate Rs.
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:		Segment - Center		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:			9	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty	уре	Segment - Center	9	(Nos) L 4 2 6	(Per Qty)
Data Collection Ty The above stated assignment that data collected in the desassignment, and you are freermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the information of the collected in the development of the communicated at the above stated as significant and the above stated assignment.	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing, hout any further reto pursue any of oyment in the Compartment of the contract of the contrac	Segment - Center	pleted assignment solete quantity and dould be always in a sult in non-acceptar aployment but mero other person, and any reserves its right	hould be de ata be syncective and Gree and mayely an assign that no recent to terminal	(Per Qty) 100 100 elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment
Data Collection Ty The above stated assignment that data collected in the deast communicated at the above stated as signment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employer without showing any reason solemnly declare the informerms and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further reto pursue any of oyment in the Compartment of the contraction mentioned land.	and end on	pleted assignment solete quantity and dould be always in a sult in non-acceptar aployment but mero other person, and any reserves its right	hould be de ata be synce ctive and Garce and may ely an assign that no recat to terminal beliefs and I	(Per Qty) 100 100 elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment
Data Collection Ty The above stated assignment that data collected in the deas communicated at the above stated as representative in part/full with freelancer, and you are freelancer.	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing, hout any further reto pursue any of oyment in the Compathereof.	and end on	pleted assignment solete quantity and dould be always in a sult in non-acceptant ployment but mere other person, and any reserves its right et to the best of my best of the presence of the p	hould be de ata be synce cive and Gree and mayely an assign that no recent to terminal deliefs and I	(Per Qty) 100 100 elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for atte your assignment agree with all
Data Collection Ty The above stated assignment that data collected in the above stated at the above stated assignment, and you are free remanent/temporary employers and conditions. Date: Q 5 - (a) Name of signee: H	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing, hout any further reto pursue any of oyment in the Compathereof.	and end on	pleted assignment solete quantity and dould be always in a sult in non-acceptant ployment but mere other person, and any reserves its right et to the best of my best of the presence of the p	hould be de ata be synce cive and Gree and mayely an assign that no recent to terminal deliefs and I	(Per Qty) 100 100 elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for atte your assignment agree with all
Data Collection Ty The above stated assignment that data collected in the desissignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are freelancer, and you are freelancer.	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing, hout any further reto pursue any of oyment in the Compathereof.	and end on	pleted assignment solete quantity and dould be always in a sult in non-acceptant ployment but mere other person, and any reserves its right et to the best of my best of the presence of the p	hould be de ata be synce cive and Gree and mayely an assign that no recent to terminal deliefs and I	(Per Qty) 100 100 elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for atte your assignment agree with all

From Name of t Address:- Mobile No	the Free	ancer:-	Sa 1414	909 10 (E)	sau	ant					
						ers (d)	BILL					
Customer To: MAR 204-207, 2nd Nicholas Wac PAN No.: AAE	KET XC d Floor Asho di, Near Tiw	EL DATA ok Premises	MATR Nicholas	Wadi Circle	Road,		В	or Comme ill No: ate: reelancer	20	437		
Later.		T	owards	my Cha	arges	/Feesag	gainst	Assignm	ent/ss	tated be	elow:	
Job No:		24	,					l Assignn er and Da			ed Assignmer ber and Date	
Job Title:	- 15			202	14					arna la		Fayble
Fieldwork L			num	bal		11	77.7	The graffy	1.715	Bury)! -	int rimitu	r di V
Fees for										1		
Data Colle			ment	V)			Quantit	y Ra	te		Amou	nt
	efing char		1-6'-								*	
		'Contact/L	isting		-				- 12			
	n intervie n intervie				-		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN					
4		A Designation	-			-		-				
(Sp	ecify)	ranslation	/Transcr	iption/Oth	ners							
Other Fee		-						1		-	. 2 . 1	
Supervision Executive										10	070)	
EIC Empl			Signatu	re:								
Totals	0,00 15	, Dater o	2131144							1	0070	
A) Fees for	Assigner	nt		Job No.		Task Cod	de A	mount:-			0000	
.,								50 0 2				
B) Supervis	ion Char	165						mount:-		-		
b) Supervis		,,,,,				Grand		(A+B) F	or No	t Daym	ant.	
Rupees in V	Vords:	Ter	(tho	us	and		Sevie		O O		_
					Si.	Su	ımm	ary	J		0.	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Synched ubmitted	/ Quant	ity Rejectedby I Agreed by m		ce Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	87					-						
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: B ount Name ount Numb	XIPS Sas	31809	5 D His 00	appa	Squi	Bener	ficiary E	Bank Nam	e: Bankanda BKIDOC ecceived On:	of India

market xcel	Mobile No.: 960 45412								
Research Data by MDate of Is Location:	and collecting da arket Xcel as per ssue:	registered with the star He/She has been project specific Assignment Valid From: Address: The register of acilitate in his/her as	us as a freela authorized to nment Letter.	collect Market Reference No:					
					(Card	Holder's Signature			
		Assignment le							
Freelancer Name S CU House Address	and (E) Fi	ob No: 202403 ob Title: Brillion eldwork Location: Mumb	,	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:					
his has reference to the disc tail at the project briefing ver e now offer you fees for the low and overleaf.) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	assignment and other	Segment - Cent	oned hereunder,	on the terms and c	onditions	mentioned			
Mumbay		Acrel.	er 		os)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)			
		HECH.							
e above stated assignment vanbers/quantity through the content of the device of the de	stated briefing. Non-(any further reference pursue any other vo ent in the Company sl eof.	e secured server. The device compliance of agreed sche e/intimation to you. This cation of your choice or whall be entertained in future	e location shoul dule may result is not an emplo work for any oth . The Company	d be always in active in non-acceptance syment but merely ster person, and that reserves its right to	e and GP and may t an assign t no requ terminate	on daily basis so S be captured live o rejection of the ment to you as a est from you for your assignment			
e:						Al enfo			
			Signed in th	e presence of:					
ne of signee: Saga	r Hisable	Sawant	1) Witness N	lame: Rosl	<u>197</u>	Tha			
						- 2186=			
ature:			Signature:	D		- 21867			
ature:				ame:		- 2186			

	12 -		4			i i	. s "	9						
From Name o Address Mobile N	f the Fre	cet eelancer: 2/15 3073	- Rat Dr +	nul h Ambe	009 d K	jhma ar c	ne	UL!	telet	na	el i	Kurla (w,),
			vik in				BIL	1		-			-	
To: MA	RKET X	ne & Addi	TA MAT	RIX PVI	. LT	D.			Comme	ercial (Jse:			
204-207, 2	nd Floor As i Chaiwala,	shok Premis Andheri Eas	es, Nichola	s Wadi Circ	le Road	d, Nicholas V	Wadi,	Bill Date Free			307	63		
ė			Toward	ls my Ch	narge	es/Feesa	gain	st As	signm	ent/ss	tated b	elow:		
Job No:	2	24	039		2		Orig	jinal A	ssignm and Da	ent	Revis	sed Assignmer	nt	Quantity And Amount
3ob Title	7//	Brill												Payble
Fieldwork			mu	1000	ai				100		11			
Fees for			-											
		ype & Se	gment			, i	Quar	ntity	Rat	e		Amou	nt	
	iefing cha		11									1		PR-74
	in intervi	t/Contact,	/Listing						1.5			e c a		7
	in intervi			- A			2	0	101	C	2	000	-	
							15		10	0	1500			
(S)	pecify)	/Translatio	n/Transc	ription/Ot	hers									
Other Fe														
Supervisio					- 11							10	-	
xecutiv			6:		-								-	1,
otals	oyee II	D: Date:	Signati	ure:										
) Fees for	Assigner	mt		Tale Na		1					35	00/-		
7 1 003 101	Assigner	nic .	*%	Job No.	-	Task Cod	de	Amou	int:-					
) Supervis	ion Char	ges						Amou	nt					
			No.		-	Grand	Tot		1938(317)					
upees in V	Vords:	7	120	P	H.			-	0	-	Payme			
			o Cole			rous	901	(0	H	re.	7740	rored	00	141
***				8		Su	mr	nary	1					0, 7
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Synched/ Submitted		antity Re and Agre	ectedby ed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Qua	antity Payable in sequent Invoices
= 116.1 2														
Beneficiary	Bank Acc	rmation ment nber is: / count Name	e: Stat	e Ba	nK	of TI	ndi		Benefic	iary Ba	nk Name	with all terms and co e: Rahul u SBINO (sag	Jhmare
	21	4		_		N	1					ceived On:	d On:	_
(S	ignature	& Date)			Ap	proved by	/ with	n date						

market xcel	Mobile No.: 9664 My 306									
Research Data by M Date of Location:	s and collecting Market Xcel as collecting Issue: 25 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to been project specific Assignment Lefter. Valid From: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork							
				(Card Ho	older's Signature)					
		Assignment letter								
Freelancer Name Ra House Address	*	Job No: 2024 03 94 Job Title: Brillion Fieldwork Location: Mumbal	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:							
detail at the project briefin	ng which you had at	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. If other associated fees as mentioned hereunde Segment - Center	r, on the terms and							
Data Concetion 1	урс	Segment - Center		Nos)	(Per Qty)					
Lield		mumbal	2	0	100					
X 18 0			1	5	100					
hat data collected in the de is communicated at the ab- issignment in part/full wit reclancer, and you are fre permanent/temporary empl without showing any reason	the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. Thout any further rese to pursue any ot loyment in the Compathereof.	and end on	ete quantity and dai buld be always in ac- alt in non-acceptance oloyment but merel other person, and to my reserves its right	ta be synce tive and GI se and may y an assign hat no req to terminat	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment					
orms und conditions.										
Date: 25	- 6-2	Signed in	the presence of:							
Name of signee:	Rahul	Waghmare 1) Witness	ss Name: Ro	sha	o sha					
			et number:	1 200	1 1807					
	(0)1.	Signat 2) Witness			3					
Signature:	12	2) Witnes								
	150	Contac	t number:							
		Signate								

From Name of the Freelar Address:- C. Mobile No:-	ncer:- (Jarsh as	ana	Gai	wa	de					
	3167	-03+	799	BII				1			
Customer's Name &	۸۵۵۵۵۵		α,	ndi n	1	Comm	ercial	llco:			
To: MARKET XCEL	DATA MA	ATRIX PVT	LTD		1 1	commi	Ciciai	use.			
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok F Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andh PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Premises, Nich	nolas Wadi Circl	e Road, Nichol	las Wadi,	Date		Code	307	766		
	Towa	rds my Ch	arges/Fee	sagair	nst As	signm	ent/s	stated	below.		
Job No: 20	24		4	Orig	ginal A	ssignn	nent	Revi	ised Assignmen	nt	Quantity And
Job Title:	0				-				Amount Payble		
Fieldwork Locations:	1	nun	bai		1						
Fees for Assignmen											
Data Collection Type	& Segmen	t	u a person	Quai	ntity	Ra	te	-	Amou	må.	
1- Briefing charges									Alliou	111	
2- Recruitment/Cor	ntact/Listing)								-	
3- Main interview -		100									
4- Main interview-	1 10			2	0	10	0		3000	-	
5- Moderation/Trans (Specify)	slation/Tran	scription/Oth	ners						3000		
ther Fees/Charges											
upervision Charges					T		Т			-	
xecutive Name:		th 21						75 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
IC Employee ID: Da	ate: Signa	iture:								-	
otals		A4 (5						3	000/=		_
Fees for Assignemt		Job No.	Task (Code	Amou	nt:-				-	
	d 12 1 2										
Supervision Charges					Amour	nt·-					
			Gua	nd Tab							40 1
pees in Words:	PIA	nel	Gra				r Net	Paym			
	- 101	1400	JV	ow	10/0	19	Ke	ype	300) !	41-
The second			S	umn	nary			,		(
ssignment Number Job No. Segr	ment Centr	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted	ed/ Qua	antity Reje and Agree	ectedby	116.50	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis		antity Payable in sequent Invoices
	at a	A1			n					0	
plemnly declare the information by PAN Account Number is eneficiary Bank Account I eneficiary Bank Account I	Name:	ein (both sides of SPC) 14 SPC) 14 SPC) 14 NOOC	a Gai	bac	le	Benefic	iary Ba	ank Nam	e: equi	70	
&OE	= ",	10000		()	2	Joneth	ally IF	or code:	ESFB	00	PIOEOC
Dash			1					Bill Re	eceived On:		
(Signature & Dat	e)		Approved	by with	date	-		Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	On:	

Research Data by M Date of Is Location:	Executive Name Mobile No.: and collecting arket Xcel/as sue: 26/3/4 Mobile No: 9/4	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III Estate, New Dellri, Dellri -110020 Garage Garage With us as a freelated at a He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment, Letter Valid From: 28/3/1to 15/3/29 Address: This Authority Polier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ance supplier for collect Market Reference No:	PIC	of the freelance
the specific request of the	ie neelance sup	piler to racilitate in his/her assignment.	The second second	(Card H	older's Signatur
		Assignment letter		(Card II	- Signatur
Freelancer Name DOVA House Address G Workof	shana Cawade ay(E)	Job No: 20240394 Job Title: Bailion Fieldwork Location: Mumbou	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:		
	ne assignment and	other associated fees as mentioned hereund	er, on the terms and co		mentioned
On the last		Segment - Center		os)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Held		mumbal	3	0	100
t data collected in the device communicated at the above ignment in part/full witho elancer, and you are free t manent/temporary employ hout showing any reason th	the is sent directly in the estated briefing. It is the the comparison of the compar	and end on	ould be always in activ ould be always in activ ult in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and that any reserves its right to	be synce we and GF and may an assign at no require terminat	d on daily basis of the captured live to rejection of the capture
ite: 0 < /	0 11				
te: 25-6-			ss Name: ROS	laar	7/10
me of signee: Da	hshane	1 Caware	ct number:) (()	210/2
		Signat)	1867
nature:	2/	2) Witnes			
1.0	V				
		Contac	et number:		

From Name of Address:- Mobile No		lancer:-	Krist 19 42	5167	ya	olar olar	741	mar) te	kol	1 29	ont a cont2(8	0-27
		N Deal	A		8 ,0	nobE	31L	bec		= 2	^		
Customer To: MAR 204-207, 2nd Nicholas Wad PAN No.: AAB	KET XC d Floor Ash di, Near Tiw	EL DAT	A MATR s. Nicholas	Wadi Circle	Road,		31.4 Al.	Bill N		20	439	TELLO LIC TELLO TELLO SHAIR TELLO TELO TE	
E. J.Vlar		grif grif	Towards	my Cha	rges	s/Feesag	ain	st As	signme	nt/ss	tated be	elow:	
Job No:		_403				C			ssignme and Dat			ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:	Br	1110		024	e / 7			1				11 7 5 100 1 100	rayble
Fieldwork l		1 1 1	all out p	U					1 112	127	61 J. 141	to figure 1 and 1	L L T
Fees for	-		(F)							. 1			
Data Colle			gment	2	-	Q	uar	itity	Rate	2		Amoun	t
	efing char			ž.		-							
The second second		Contact/	Listing						100				
	n intervie		- F - A1		******		31		100	_	3100		
	n intervie						2	5	100)	2	500	
		ranslatio		ription/Oth	iers								
Other Fed	es/Char	ges											
Supervision	1110000												
Executive													
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire:							- 1	- 0	
Totals						T					56	00/-	
A) Fees for	Assigner	nt .		Job No.		Task Cod	е	Amo	unt:-				
									-				
B) Supervis	ion Charg	jes						Amo					
378			lan en	j.		-	Tot	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
Rupees in V	Vords:	FIV	re of	hows	90	d S	XÍ	Hu	12) des	d	001	41-	
						Su	mı	mar	/			91	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Synched/ Submitted	Qu	antity R	ejectedby eed by me	The second second	e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	Con Maria				1				27		11		•
I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Bank Acc	ount Nam	e: Kouh	nakum	פ רעפ	shyam,	Sys	rect to the	Benefic	iary B	ank Nam	with all terms and co	K
	p~	_							1.3x 1		Bill Re	eceived On:	
				_					:		Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	d On:

market <u>x</u> cel	Okhla Industria	PIC o	f the freelancer			
Research Data by M Date of I Location M	and collecting larket Xcel as possue: 28/5	registered with data. He/She has been project specific Assert Valid From: 25/25/63-Address of the facilitate in his/her	h us as a freelangen authorized to signment Letter. It was a surface of the signment of the surface of the surf	collect Market Reference No: Jab Fieldwork		
	y = 3				(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignmen	t letter			
House Address	counter st	Job No: 2024 Job Title: Balli Fieldwork Location:	on 2024	Freelancer Co Reference No Date:		
letail at the project briefin	g which you had at the assignment and	rith you regarding the assistended on. I other associated fees as r	nentioned hereunde	r, on the terms ar	nd conditions	Rate Rs.
Field		mu mba	XI.		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
					31	100
					25	100
umbers/quantity through t nat data collected in the deving s communicated at the aboresignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are freermanent/temporary employed without showing any reason	he device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, hout any further re e to pursue any oth oyment in the Company thereof.	and end on ver to you for the data coll into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agree ference/intimation to you. her vocation of your choic bany shall be entertained in erein (both sides of the pag	ection task in complete device location should be device location should schedule may resure. This is not an empter or work for any future. The Company	ete quantity and uld be always in It in non-accepta loyment but me other person, an ny reserves its rig	data be synce active and G ance and may rely an assig d that no rec tht to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
Date: 18-6	011		C: 1:			
		1		the presence of same:		7100
Name of signee: K	alshna yo	adou		t number:		
			Signat		(5	221867
Signature			2) Witnes	-	7	
Signature:	~			t number:		
			Signati			

.